PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Leader of Semiconductor Test Solution Provider
Our Company
Established in 2004, Hyperspace is now recognized as one of the leading test probes
manufacturers in the semiconductor industry. We design, manufacture and distribute a
wide range of test probes for all semiconductor test applications.

APPENDIXAPPENDIX
57
Part Number Coding  ------------------------
Tip Style Selection  ---------------------------
58
59
HYPERSPACE PART NUMBER CODING
58
G P - 5  7  0 C 3  8 A - 8 B G
PROBE SERIES
GP - Semicon Probes
GF - Solid Pin
HRP- Receptacle Pin
HGP - Integrated Gound Pin
HP - ICT Single Ended Probes
GPX - Xitano
GPS - Slatino
GPC - Chromo
PROBE STRUCTURE
Nil - Double Ended
A - Coaxial Probe Series
C - High Performance Series
F - Flanged Barrel
I - Interconnect Probes
K - Kelvin Probes
S - Double Ended, Single Stroke
X - Top Plunger - Barrel Single Piece Body
Z - Customised Series
PROBE OVERALL
LENGTH
2550 - 25.50mm
1060 - 10.60mm
570 - 5.70mm
762 - 7.62mm
480 - 4.80mm
287 - 2.87mm
TOP PLUNGER
TIP STYLE
A - Conical
B - Sharp
C - Full Crown
D - Reduced Crown
E - Flat
F - Concave
G - Flat-Round
H - Round
J - R-Sharp
K - Knife
L - Chisel 30 Deg
M - Half Moon
N - Serrated
Q - Slot
T - 2-Point Crown
W - Pyramid
BARREL DIAMETER
127 - 1.27mm
110 - 1.10mm
58 - 0.58mm
38 - 0.38mm
31 - 0.31mm
BOTTOM PLUNGER
TIP STYLE
A - Conical
B - Sharp
C - Full Crown
D - Reduced Crown
E - Flat
F - Concave
G - Flat-Round
H - Round
J - R-Sharp
K - Knife
L - Chisel 30 Deg
M - Half Moon
N - Serrated
Q - Slot
T - 2-Point Crown